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5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the Government and Non-
Government agencies and philanthropists during the last five years

New Satara College of B.C.A.

Number of
Number of Number of students benefited
students benefited students benefited by the scholarships
by government by the non- / freeships .
Name scheme and government provided by Link to
Year of the amount Schemestan philanthropists relevant
scheme amount and amount document
Number Number Number
of Amount | of Amount | of Amount
students students students
2018-2019 SC 9 145480 NA 0 9 145480
2019-2020 SC 14 242217 NA 0 14 242217
2020-2021 SC 17 299687 NA 0 17 299687
2021-2022 SC 16 111130 NA 0 16 111130
2022-2023 sC 12 74993 NA 0 11 74993
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118195JS1000128557
[18195JS1000064439
| 18195J51000058619

| 18198JS1000039882

181 95]51000055?07

'1819S1S1000089398

18195J51000114687
18195)51000055198

/18195J51000030395  B.C.A

. Credit Date
2019-06-19 00:00:00 |

9011565418 6025.00

B.C.A. [F.Y.2018-2019 Pushpak Prakash Mane 8 | a
BCA. FY.20182019 SurajHanmant Chandanshive 9623072172 11540.00  2019-04-15 00:00:00
B.C.A. F.Y.2018-2019 Shrikant Anil Bansode 9763225202 1147500 2019-04-15 00:00:00 |
B.C.A. F.Y.2018-2019 Shital Narayan Wagﬁmare 552745050@ B 777:71173557.09 7‘20179-04-1500:00:007
BCA. F.Y.20182019 Vaibhav Dadasahcb Randive 9960597399 1185500  2019-04-15 00:00:00
B.CA. F.Y2018-2019 Samadhan Tanaji Gaikwad 7038923448 11540.00  2019-04-18 00:00:00
BCA. FY.2018-2019 Pallavi Mohan Gaikwad 8600572032 6025.00 2019-06-17 00:00:00
BCA. FY.20182019 AmarRamesh Gaikwad 9922192084 6025.00  2019-06-19 00:00:00
BCA. F.Y.20182019 VijayRajuJagadhane 9730921356 1185500 2019-04-1500:00:00
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Academic Year 2018-19 & 19 - l_SE _—Zﬂﬁw”""ﬂé'—

~ FApplication No %

SID | {mef 181951S1000064439 B.CA. F.Y.20182019 ;Suraj Hanmant Chandansl?l_v_c i 9623072!72 63;5 0 /_rzow omsoooooo ; 9. F
SID , |18195151000128557 BCA. F.Y.2018:2019  Pushpak Prakash Mane 9011565418 602500 2019-02-1100:00:00 |
D gzzi{ 18195151000055207 |B.C.A. F.Y.2018-2019  Vaibhav Dadasahcb Randive 7__'—9960597399 664000 12019-02-08 00:00:00 | pr A o
SID D | ey | 8195951000039882 |BC.A. F.Y.2018-2019 Shital Narayan Waghmare 9527450506 6640.00 12019-02-11 00: :00:00 | P
:’sm et B19SIS100005198 B.CA. F.Y 20182019 Amar Ramesh Gaikwad 9922192084 602500 2019-03-11 00:00: 00 | j
SID | ey |B19SISI000058619 B.CA. F.Y2018-2019 Shrikant Anil Bansode 9763225202 (664000 |2019-03-1400:00:00
SID | vy 18195151000114687 |B.C.A. F.Y.2018-2019  Pallavi Mohan Gaikwad (8600572032 |6025.00 20190208 00:00:00 |
D | ot | |8193151000030395 BCA. FY2018-2019 VijayRajuJagadhane 9730921356 }6640 00 2019-02-08 00:00:00 |
\sm ey |1819511000089398  B.CA. F.Y2018-2019 Samadhan Tanaji Gaikwad __ |7038923448 (6325.00 2019-02-08 00:00:00
[ N P T e P T 5728500 |
£
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19208J81000506322

19208JS1000182388
119208JS1000309463

1920S)S1000429464
1920SJ51000429948
1920SJS1000343177
19208JS1000177064
1920SJS1000476464
19208J51000179929
1920SJ51000566406

1192081S1000182888

1920SJS1000194492

B.CA.
B.C.A.

BCA.

B.C.A.

B.C.A.
B.C.A.
B.C.A.

B.C.A.
B.CA,
B.CA.
|B.C.A.
B.CA.
B.CA.
B.CA.

|
|

F.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020
F.Y.2019-2020
IF.Y.2019-2020
.Y .2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020

IF.Y.2019-2020

F.Y.2019-2020
IF.Y.2019-2020
[F.Y.2019-2020
{F.Y.2019-2020
|F.Y.2019-2020
IF.Y.2019-2020

|F.Y.2019-2020

fores

|Ranject Bhiva Ashtul

;I'nllavi Mohan Gaikwad
'Sumit Satyavan Bhosale
Anmr Ramesh Gaikwad

|Damini Dattatray Tupsnundar i
ISAGAR ASIHOK CHANDANSHIVE
|KIRAN ASHOK CHANDANSHIVE
'KARISHMA ANIL RANDIVE

| Aniket Popat Rokade

\Abhny Anil I\uchckar )

Surd_] Hanmant Chandanshlvc

|Sagar Bharat Howal

|Samadhan Tanaji Gaikwad

éurvc; Mauli Navanath

8600572032
7420969751
i9922192034
18888915515
[9527615||3

' 7198345997845
19545561599

‘9960050136
\9766320358
9623072172
19673217403
7038923448
.8007950753

j%shnuj '

~16640.00

6025 0()

6325.00
16025.00
6325.00
16325.00
6025.00
602500

C|632s00
6640.00

|6325.00

} 6025 00

~ 187,680.00

632500
6325.00

'202()—03-27 00:00: 00

12020-03-27 00:00:00 £-13

12020-03-2700:00:00
"~ 12020-03-27 00:00:00,
12020-03-27 00:00:00 el
2020-03-27 00:00:00
12020-03-27 00:00:00
~12020-03-27 00:00:00
12020-03-27 00:00:00
12020-03-27 00:00:00
}zozo 03-27 00:00:00
2020-03-27 00:00: QQ_,
~|2020-03-27 00:00:00
2020-03-27 00:00:00)
|
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1920SJS1000182328
19205JS 1000429948

~1920S)51000476464

1920$51000506322
19205J51000182888

19208]51000193492
19205151000177064
19208J51000179929  B.

1920SJS1000309463

19205151000429464  B.

1920SJS1000235617
1920SJS1000566406

BCA

19205J51000179308 B.C.A.

.. .1920SJ51000343177 BCA

'F.Y.2019-2020 AmarRamcshG:ikvﬁd

'F Y.2019-2020 Samadhan Tanaji Gaikwad _
. F.Y.2019-2020 Sune Mauli \avanath
- F.Y.2019-2020 "Aniket Popat Rokzde

. F.Y.2019-2020 KIRAN ASHOK CHANDANSHIVE _

F.Y.2019-2020 Abhay Anil Kuchekar
F.Y.2019-2020 Sumit Satyavan Bhosale

F.Y.2019-2020 Suraj Hanmam Cha.ndanshn:r
F.Y.2019-2020 Damini Dattatray Tupsaundar

F.Y.2019-2020 SAGAR ASHOK CHA)\DA]\SHIVE -
- F.Y.2019-2020 Pallaw Mohan Gzlkvmd

F.Y.2019-2020 Sagar Bharat Howal

F.Y.2019-2020 Ranjeet Bhiva Ashtul

11093.00 2020-06-09 00:00:00

9922192084
(9834599845 1113300 2020-06-09 00:00:00
9766320358 11133.00  2020-06-09 00:00:00
= | 74209697s1 1113300 2020-06-09 00:00:00
T 7038923448 1144300 2020-06-09 00:00:00
) 8007950753 10758.00  2020-06-09 00:00:00
9960050136 10758.00  2020-06-09 00:00:00
T 9623072172 1144800 2020-06-09 00:00:00
8888915515 10758.00  2020-11-09 18:26:08
JANSHIVE 9527615113 11133.00  2020-06-09 00:00:00
8600572032 11093.00  2020-06-09 00:00:00 _
9673217503 1113300 2020-06-0900:00:00 _
T 9657771413 97'0-06:(!970070(')700
9545561599 10758.00  2020-06-09 00:00:00

[FY20192020 KARISHMAANILRANDIVE

115453700




Sp e .
sp S0 EOZ‘SJS'WM Coursé | Financial Ye
__ 2021 B.C Year
G SJ A FY : .
sID U0 $1000788304 . F.Y.2020-2021 R ry—
ome 0218 B.C 2021 Ranji icia :
sip O a0 11000789024 B A. FY.20202021 anjit Govind Son ry Name = =
TRL LA 2151510007893 CA. FY Abhay Ani ils T R
o202 9534 .Y.2020-202 i nil Kuchi - T e b
sip O 21SJS10008464 B.C.AA. F.Y.202 1 Aniket Poj kAT __|8530000736 602 Y S8 % ot
SID Tove ‘202|SJS]000 67 B.C.A. F 20-2021 SAGA pat Rokade - 976632035 25.00 202
2 s oiss 968408 B.CA Y.2020-2021 P .R ASHOK CHAN o 99600 8§  6640.00 12021-06-09 18:00:52
D G L 1001150466 B‘c” F.Y.2020-2021 Tana\., et NDANSHIVE 952 50136 6325.00 2021-09-06 18:00:52
s o 202188 CA. F.Y 2 , ad . 7 bl :00:
sjl; ol 20215;51(;00798423 BCA F.Y.2020-2021 A"Sha’ Sanjay Randive 8600215”3 6640.00 2021-09-01 18:01:25
S G’(,"f 2021SJS1 01222856 B._C:\V F.Y.2020-2021 Amol Mahadev Kuchek i >9604 25249 6640.00 2021-09-06 18:00:53
Sjg G:: 20_,]5]5‘300834022 BC.;\. 'F.Y.2020-2021 Sma" Ramesh GaikWad?r 79766?44516 6025.00 2021-09-06 [3.00:53
e 011939 C.A. F.Y.202 21 'Sagar Bh 3 | 01075 : 2021-0 e
202 42 [F.Y.2020-202 arat How: . 6640 6-09 18:0
sjp O%® 021SJS100078 BCA. F 1 Sumi wal 1992219 16640.00 2 :00:51
5 .Y.202 it Saty > 2084 021-06-
SID Gove ZOZISJSIOOIOG(SZ; B.CA. FY‘lg;g-zOZI Surve M:ii”:“ Bhosale 19172496062 ,224000 2021_02’:)2 18:48:49
. 2021 B.CA -Y.2020-2021 = i Nava — | 40.0 18:00:
SID Gove SIS100079 CA. F Damini nath 1742096 00 2 :52
! 2 Y2 , ini D: 17420969751 - 021-09
sJjp Oo% 2021SJS10007 058 B.CA. F.Y 020-2021  Shubh attatray Tupsaundar 80079507 ,6640.00 202 -06 18:00:53
op T 2021SJS 93518 B.CA Y.2020-2021 Rani am Aapparao Pak an___ 3888 53 6325.00 1-09-06 18:00:49
T 1001100128 B.CA. F.Y.2020-2021 Ka".!eel Bhiva r\shtula hare 878 915515 6325.00 12021-06-09 18-00‘53 y
4B A (B V20202 IRAN ASH 1 8743556 00 20210003 1802
2020-2021 P OK CHANDANSHIV 895671 6025.00 -03 18:02:1
RANJALI RAJENDRZDAN—S*“VE ‘9333;;;734 6325.00 ;gzl 0609 18: 00‘5‘2‘
KAMBALE 738 845 664 ~2021-09-06 18: .
oot 173873005 0.00 2 8:00:53
19 632 021-09-0
5.00 6 18:00:5
2021-09-0 =L
- 6 18:00:4
:00:48

e 2021SJS -
1000929743
- il 44 B.C
R e A. FY
\. F.Y.2020-20 1
=—dla= - -2021 Ki :
i j e ,‘l@n P,lmmbafDava; d
~ tambar Davare T
- i — AN '862582j6 —f—
g 8625823610 6025.00
— ‘ 23610 6025.00  2021-06
,— 2021 .
10884500 -06-10 18:48:49
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SID i, 2021SJS1000785673 B.C.A. FAY.2020 202! Damml Dauzlra\Tupsnundzr ’ _33339|55|5 ‘||043,oo 2021-10-15 18:15:47
SID Sve 20218J51000968408 B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Tushar Sanjay Randive 9604344516 11045.00 2022-08-03 00.00:00
SID | . 2021S151000994635  B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Ranjit Govind Sonvale 8530000736 1104500  2022-08-08 00:00:00
SID U‘U’_: 20218J$1001193942  B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Surve Mauli Navanath 18007950753 11048.00  2022-08-08 00:00:00
SID iy 20218JS1001060416  B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Shubham Aapparao Pakhare 8788743556 11045.00 2022-08-08 00:00:00
\SJD e 20215J51000789024  B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021  Aniket Popat Rokade 9960050136 11048.00 2022-08-09 00:00:00
SID | 7" 20215151000929744 |B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Kiran Pitambar Davare 8625823610 1104500  '2021-10-12 18:19:06
sID 9% 50215151000798428  B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Amar Ramesh Gaikwad 9922192084 11408.00  2021-10-1218:19:02
SID g‘;: 2021SJS1000824022 | B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Sumit Satyavan Bhosale 7420969751 11448.00  2021-10-1218:19:04 |
SID " 2021SIS1000793518 B.C.A. |F.Y.2020-2021 KIRAN ASHOK CHANDANSHIVE (9834599845 |11448.00  2021-10-1218:26:29 |
sSID g‘:“ 20218151000789534 |B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 SAGAR ASHOK CHANDANSHIVE 9527615113 11448.00  2021-10-12 18:22:14
SID  77'" 202151S1001100128 | B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 \PRANJALIRAJENDRA KAMBALE * 7387300519 |11048.00  2022-08-08 00:00:00 |
Isip g:;: 20218JS1001150466 |B.C.A. [F.Y.2020-2021 Amol Mahadev Kuchekar 9766101075 11366.00  12022-08-08 00:00:00
SID L 20218151000792058 |BC.A. FY.2020-2021 Ranjeet Bhiva Ashtul 8956717734 |11048.00  2022-08-09 00:00:00
SID_ | 7" 20218151001222856 |B.C.A. |F.Y.2020-2021 Sagar Bharat Howal 19172496062 |11448.00  2022-08-08 00:00:00
SID 9% 20215)51000846467 B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Pallavi Mohan Gaikwad - 8600625249 |11408.00  2021-10-12 18:26:29
OO 50215151000788304 | B.C.A. F.Y.2020-2021 Abhay Anil Kuchekar ‘9766320353':'1"12143 00 2022-08-08 00:00:00 |
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21225J51001893037
21225J51001898572
212258J51001632416
21228JS1002107037
21228J51001893547
21225JS1001995445
21228JS1001737328
21228JS1001670302
21228JS1002131333
21225151002336384
21228JS1001766728

© 21225051001784284

21228J51002120037

. 21225J51002349244

FY.2021-2022
. F.Y.2021-2022
. F.Y.2021:2022

F.Y.2021-2022
F.Y.2021-2022
.Y.2021-2022

. F.Y.2021-2022
. F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022
F.Y.2021-2022

. F.Y.2021-2022

F.Y.2021-2022
F.Y.2021-2022
F.Y.2021-2022
F.Y.2021-2022

. F.Y.2021-2022

‘Rnnjcct Blmu Ashtul

Damini Dattatray Tupsaundar
Prashant Shamrao Ingale
Surve Mauli Navanath
Shubham Aapparao Pakhare
Rushikesh Yuvraj Kshirsagar

Vikas Nagnath Sabale

Ranjit Govind Sonvale
Tushar Sanjay Randive
Adagale Sujata Kisan
Amit Shashikant Kasabe
Kiran Pitambar Davare

PRANJALI RAJENDRA KAMBALE

Aniket Popat Rokade
Mane Prashant Sahebrao

Alkesh Sitaram Waghmare

7822846392

8956717734
18888915515
19022076092
8007950753
18788743556
8956511071
19552065995
8530000736
9604344516
17507911645
8830231066
8625823610
7387300519
19960050136
8766868036

Aiéa:kam ete. TS Tehbrok

2223;%11«)35’13
¥ 21228181002071583

7446.00
7446.00

6052.00

7446.00
7418.00
6052.00
G518.00

17418.00
7418.00

6518.00

16518.00

7418.00

17446.00

7446.00

16518.00

6052,00

[1,11,130.00

W Sa’la\‘a
Ne Pan

2022 08-02 00 00 00
2022-08-02 00:00:00
2022-11-17 00:00:00
2022-08-02 00:00:00
2022-08-02 00:00:00
2023-03-20 00:00:00
2023-03-20 00:00:00

12023-03-20 00:00:00

2022-08-02 00:00:00

12022-08-02 00:00:00

2023-03-20 00:00:00
2022-08-02 00:00:00
2022-08-02 00:00:00
2022-08-02 00:00:00
2022-11-17 00:00:00
2022-08-02 00:00:00
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SJD _ 2|"’SJS|00I 593518 B.CAA. F.Y.2021-2022 Rnnjcct Bhiva Ashtul 89567]7734 0. 00

SID % 21225)51001893547  B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022 Vikas Nagnath Sabale 9552065995 0.00
SID 2-—3‘:{ 21228J51001766728  B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022 PRANJALI RAJENDRA KAMBALE * 7387300519  0.00
SID "' 21228JS1001898572 B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022  Surve Mauli Navanath 8007950753 0.00
SID DT 2122811002107037 B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022  Rushikesh Yuvraj Kshirsagar 8956511071  0.00
SID 0 21228)51002336384 BC.A. F.Y.2021-2022 Kiran Pitambar Davare 8625823610 0.0
sID % 51226)51001670302 BC.A. FY.2021-2022  Adagale Sujata Kisan ¢ 7507911645 0.00
SID "% 2122881001737328  B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022  Tushar Sanjay Randive 9604343516 0.00
SID 2;:: 21225)51001632416  B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022 Shubham Aapparao Pakhare 8788743556  0.00
SID _7'Y 21228)51002349244  B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022 | Alkesh Sitaram Waghmare 7822846392 0.00
SID T 21225151001995445  B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022 Ranjit Govind Sonvale 18530000736 0.00
sID 9% 21225151002120037 B.CA. F.Y.2021-2022 Mane Prashant Sahebrao 8766868036 0.00
sip ¥ 21226151002071583 B.CAA. F.Y.2021-2022 Damini Daatray Tupsaundar  + 8888915515 0.00
SID O 21225J51002131333  B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022 'Amit Shashikant Kasabe 8830231066 0.00
SID U9 21226151001893037 B.C.A. F.Y.2021-2022 Prashant Shamrao Ingale 9022076092 0.00
sID PO 2122551001784284  B.CA. F.Y.2021-2022 AniketPopatRokade 9960050136  0.00

= 10.00




22238151002931364
¥ 22238JS1002470187
'1222351S1001964336
' 22238181002772153
22238181002979644

22238JS1002142358

'SID 2223S1S1002841154

ISID
|sip
SID
'SJD

" 22235151002301992
22235151002455137

22238151002549187

2223851002059138

122235151002293407

B.CA.
B.C.A.
B.CA.
B.CA.
B.CA.
EB.C.A:
'B.C.A.
|B.C.A.
[B.C.A.
| BC AL
|BCA.

|B.CA.

F.Y.2022-2023
IF.Y.2022-2023
F.Y.2022-2023
F.Y.2022-2023
'F.Y. 7077,‘)0‘)"
F.Y 2022-2023
F. Y 7022 2023
'F.Y.2022-2023
F.Y. 7()22 20'73
F.Y.2022-2023
F.Y.2022-2023

'Alkesh Sitaram Waghmare
|Vikas Nagnath Sabalc
|Shubham p\'\pp'\mo Pakhare
Amit Sh'lShl[\'lnl Kasabe
| Shrddha ankumnr Karade +
{Prashant Shamrao lngulc
'Ruturaj Vaibhav Aiwale
Dipak Maruti Lokhande .
I Tushar Sanjay R’mdl\'e o
Adagale Sujata Kisan '
Mane Prashant S'lhcbno )

Sﬂulﬁl\’hqh_qkazﬁlvx_va_lg -

7822846392
9552065995
»8788743:56
'883073I066
\7385209548
9022076092
9130454291
19022951330
[9§04344516

7507911645

|6738.00

673800

7510.00

10.00
6738.00

'w05|5 20

|65|5 20
751000

‘6515' 0

~174,993.60

673800

613800

/A&m -p_z Rk I—sUM

Sl D bursed AT (S

2023-06-19 uo.po.oo

2023-05-18 00:00:00
12023-05-18 00:00:00 |
12023-05—1809:()0:00 | L

2023 06-19 ()0 00: 00
'2073 05-18 00:00: OO

) ‘2023 06-19 00:00:00 |

12023-05-18 00:00: 00
2023-05-18 00:00:00
2023-06-30 00:00:00
2023-05-18 00:00:00
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‘,§J}L desns mmsnmozzowov ‘BC A [F.Y.2022-2023 'Sah:l Madhuknr Aiwale ‘9987@47384_ L %
{SD _;m 22235151002059138  B.C.A. F.Y.20222023 Tushar Sanjay Randive (9604344516 o0 J
s | 22238151002470187 B.C.A. F.Y.2022.2023 |Vikas Nagnath Sabale ’_ 52065995 000 |
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